Bus

. Bus 101 Circunvalacion Mirca

Direction
Parada Sur — Parada Sur

33 stops

Open route schedule

Parada Sur

SC DE LA Palma - Parada Norte

Antiguo Parador A

Castillete A

Barco DE LA Virgen Subida

LA Encarnacion A

URB LAS Nieves 1B

URB LAS Nieves 2 B

Santiago Churrero B

Lomo Machado B

Casa Sacristan B

Clinica Vieja B

Kilometro 2 B

Cruce LA Dehesa A

Miraflores B

BCO Bre;Uscos B

LA Crucita B

Daniestel B

EL Morro B

Candelaria 2 B

Curva LAS Varas B

Go to website

Route schedule
Parada Sur — Parada Sur

e 101 — Circunvalacion Mirca

Monday 07:15
Tuesday 07:15
Wednesday 07:15
Thursday 07:15
Friday 07:15
Saturday 07:15
Sunday 07:15
Route info
Direction: Parada Sur
Stops: 33
Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
Los Alamas
Las Tascas
LP1
st
Barranco del 2 .
Rio El Frontén .
Roque de Arriba
Las Tierritas :
la’Cuesta
Mayor @ OpenStreetMap contributors
BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-101-2498720478-1554518868
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-101-2498720478-1554518868
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-101-2498720478-1554518868

LA Portada B

EL Garaje B

Casa Paco B

Residencia B

Casa Antonio B

Cruce Mirca B

Barriada Mirca B

Barranco DEL Carmen B

Explanadas B

Castillete B

Antiguo Parador B

Parada Sur



Direction
Parada Sur — Parada Sur

33 stops

Open route schedule

Parada Sur

SC DE LA Palma - Parada Norte

Antiguo Parador A

Castillete A

Explanadas A

Barranco DEL Carmen A

Barriada Mirca A

Cruce Mirca A

Casa Antonio

Residencia

Casa Paco A

EL Garaje A

LA Portada A

Curva LAS Varas A

Candelaria A

EL Morro A

Daniestel A

LA Crucita

BCO LOS Bre;Uscos A

Miraflores A

Cruce LA Dehesa A

Kilometro 2 A

Clinica Vieja A

Casa Sacristan A

Lomo Machado A

Route schedule
Parada Sur — Parada Sur

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Parada Sur
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

07:45-21:45

07:45-21:45

07:45-21:45

07:45-21:45

07:45-21:45

08:45-20:45

08:45-20:45


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-101-2498720478-1554518868

Santiago Churrero A

URB LAS Nieves 2 A

URB LAS Nieves 1 A

LA Encarnacion A

Barco DE LA Virgen A

Castillete B

Antiguo Parador B

Parada Sur



Direction

Parada Sur — Antiguo Parador B

13 stops

Open route schedule

Parada Sur

SC DE LA Palma - Parada Norte

Antiguo Parador A

Castillete A

Barco DE LA Virgen Subida

LA Encarnacion B

URB LAS Nieves 2 B

Clinica Vieja B

URB LAS Nieves 2 A

LA Encarnacion A

Barco DE LA Virgen A

Castillete B

Antiguo Parador B

Route schedule
Parada Sur — Antiguo Parador B

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Parada Sur
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-101-2498720478-1554518868

Direction Route schedule

Parada Sur — Castillete B Parada Sur — Castillete B
7 stops Monday 13:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:45
Parada Sur

Wednesday 13:45
SC DE LA Palma - Parada Norte

Thursday 13:45
Antiguo Parador A

Friday 13:45
Explanadas A
Barranco DEL Carmen B Saturday -
Explanadas B Sunday —
Castillete B

Route info

Direction: Parada Sur
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 6 min

101 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Puntallana

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-101-2498720478-1554518868

